
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Fees: 
Annual Material Fee due in September-------$100.00 for the first child (includes Supplemental Insurance)  
                           $25.00 each additional child 
Nap mat-------------------------------------------------- $35.00 per mat 
 
Preschool Curriculum Fees:     (billed every September) 

18-24 Months----------------------------------------------------------------------------- $20.00 
Two Year Olds----------------------------------------------------------------------------- $45.00 
Three Year Olds--------------------------------------------------------------------------- $70.00 
Four Year Olds---------------------------------------------------------------------------- $105.00 

 
Tuition: 

Toddlers: (18 months – 24 months)------------------------------------------------- $217.00 (5 days only) 
Two Year Olds---------------------------------------------------------------------------- $204.00 (5 days only) 
Three Year Olds-------------------------------------------------------------------------- $189.00 (5 days) 
 $170.00 (4 days) 
 $155.00 (3 days) 
Four Year Olds--------------------------------------------------------------------------- $189.00 (5 days) 
 $170.00 (4 days) 
 $155.00 (3 days) 

School Age Pricing: 
School Age (Public) -------------------------------------------------------------------- $ 91.00 per week AM & PM 
 $ 85.00 per week PM Only 
*** Additional Daily Charges on School Holidays *** $ 10.00 per day per child 

 
Summer Prices: 
 Kindergarten & School Age (includes snacks, lunch, activities) --------------- $175.00 (5 days) 

 $158.00 (4 days) 
 $131.00 (3 days) 

Summer Activity Fee of $65 per family/account due at registration  

 
Transportation Only: 

v Maximum of 30 minutes of care 
Transportation one-way - $30.00    Transportation two-way - $50.00 
 

 


